General information about company

Scrip code 505036

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE451C01013

Name of the company

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | jacs of securities (IX)
Category . . | Partly shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares E
Category | of . paid-up | underlying (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity held (VII)
D shareholder (1) shares equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | - [(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 3 3435831 3435831 |53.5 3435831 3435831 [ 53.5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10634 2985791 2985791 |46.5 2985791 2985791 | 46.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 10637 6421622 6421622 | 100 6421622 6421622 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of GIEInIES equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.5 3435831
Group
(B) Public 46.5 2735744
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6171575




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting -R‘ights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of ful'ly paid- | shares ' shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as o
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . : _ asa %
Shareholders (1) | (1) equity equity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, o
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class T Total
held (IV) | held (VD) W)+ a % of X egry Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(d Loy i 3 3435831 3435831 | 53.5 3435831 3435831 [ 53.5
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 3 3435831 3435831 | 53.5 3435831 3435831 | 53.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 3435831 3435831 [ 53.5 3435831 3435831 | 53.5
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A(1HA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 5650 5650 0.09 5650 5650 0.09
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ 2 150 150 0 150 150 0
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 4 5800 5800 [0.09 5800 5800  |0.09
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders  115) 47 1332490 1332490 | 20.75 1332490 1332490 | 20.75
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 923358 923358 | 14.38 923358 923358 |14.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Ay Ol 467 724143 724143 [ 11.28 724143 724143 [ 11.28
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 10630 2979991 2979991 |[46.41 2979991 2979991 | 46.41
Total Public
RleElick 10634 2985791 2985791 | 46.5 2985791 2985791 | 46.5
B)=B)(1)+ : :
BYHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10637 6421622 6421622 | 100 6421622 6421622 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
10637 6421622 6421622 | 100 6421622 6421622 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 53.5 3435831
Sub-Total (A) 53.5 3435831
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.5 3435831
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e 0.09 5000
H 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.09 5000
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.75 1085965
(a(ii)) 14.38 923358
() 11.28 721421
S L () 46.41 2730744
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.5 2735744
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 6171575
Total (A+B+C 100 6171575

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TATA MOTORS LIMITED

EDC LIMITED

TATA MOTORS FINANCE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACT2727Q

AAACE4614K

AAECS0591F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2982214

405302

48315

3435831

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W)+ (VD

2982214

405302

48315

3435831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.44

6.31

0.75

53.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2982214

405302

48315

3435831

Class eg:y

Total

2982214

405302

48315

3435831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.44

6.31

0.75

53.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.44

6.31

0.75

53.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2982214

405302

48315

3435831

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) EIEU LA

Diana Dhun Ratnagar

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABNPN8096M

ABWPR0544B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 298285
held (IV)

80000

378285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 298285
V)+ (VD

80000

378285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.65

1.25

5.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X 298285

80000

378285

Class eg:y

Total 298285

80000

378285

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights o

1.25

5.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.65

1.25

5.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

298285

80000

378285

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

LLP

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

48

211

141

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

363529

15079

250

232580

78435

4318

29852

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

363529

15079

250

232580

78435

4318

29852

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.66

0.23

0.07

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

363529

15079

250

232580

78435

4318

29852

Class eg:y

Total

363529

15079

250

232580

78435

4318

29852

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.66

0.23

3.62

1.22

0.07

0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.66

0.23

0.07

0.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

361243

15079

250

232580

78345

4318

29416

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

467

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

724143

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

—_

00

724143

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

11.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

724143

Class eg:y

Total

100

724143

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

721331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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