General information about cor	npany
Scrip code	505036
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE451C01013
Name of the company	AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Cotogomy	No. of Partly	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of se		0 0	eld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as			
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3435831			3435831	53.5	3435831		3435831	53.5			
(B)	Public	10634	2985791			2985791	46.5	2985791		2985791	46.5			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	10637	6421622			6421622	100	6421622		6421622	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category o (I) sl	Category	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.5					3435831		
(B)	Public				46.5					2735744		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					6171575		

Т	able II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdii	ng pattern	of the l	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	eld in	
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares underlying	shares held	of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	, 0	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian							-				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	3435831			3435831	53.5	3435831		3435831	53.5	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	3435831			3435831	53.5	3435831		3435831	53.5	
(2)	Foreign						·					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	3435831			3435831	53.5	3435831		3435831	53.5	
В	Table III - Staten	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions						1	1	1			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	5650			5650	0.09	5650		5650	0.09	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	150			150	0	150		150	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	5800			5800	0.09	5800		5800	0.09	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10147	1332490			1332490	20.75	1332490		1332490	20.75	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	923358			923358	14.38	923358		923358	14.38	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	467	724143			724143	11.28	724143		724143	11.28	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10630	2979991			2979991	46.41	2979991		2979991	46.41	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10634	2985791			2985791	46.5	2985791		2985791	46.5	
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	on Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		10637	6421622			6421622	100	6421622		6421622	100	
Total (A+B+C)		10637	6421622			6421622	100	6421622		6421622	100	

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ai	nd Proi	note	er Grou	ıp
	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				53.5					3435831
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.5					3435831
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.5					3435831
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.09					5000
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.09					5000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				20.75					1085965
(a(ii))				14.38					923358
(e)				11.28					721421
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.41					2730744
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.5					2735744
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6171575
Total (A+B+C)				100					6171575

		Any Other	(specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TATA MOTORS LIMITED	EDC LIMITED	TATA MOTORS FINANCE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAACT2727Q	AAACE4614K	AAECS0591F	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2982214	405302	48315	3435831					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2982214	405302	48315	3435831					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.44	6.31	0.75	53.5					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2982214	405302	48315	3435831					
Class eg:y									
Total	2982214	405302	48315	3435831					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.44	6.31	0.75	53.5					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.44	6.31	0.75	53.5					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	ed (XIII)							

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2982214	405302	48315	3435831
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareho	olders holding nominal share capit	al in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN NAHAR	Diana Dhun Ratnagar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABNPN8096M	ABWPR0544B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	298285	80000	378285
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	298285	80000	378285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	1.25	5.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	298285	80000	378285
Class eg:y			
Total	298285	80000	378285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.65	1.25	5.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.65	1.25	5.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	298285	80000	378285
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Non-there is a strain No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Scatal No. Redics Clearing Meet Director or Directors' Rulp				Any Other (specify)				Any Other (specify)										
CongenyRedie Corporate (and percent) RelativesDiscretor of Director's RelativesHUFHPFLLPNon-Resident Indian (NRI)Caregory Yoor (and percent) Sharobidity (I)Caregory<	a						-											
Category Anno Category		Bodies	Clearing	Director or Director's				Non-Resident Indian										
Name of the Smachabler (1) Image of the Smachabler (1) <th< td=""><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>Category</td><td>Category</td><td>Category</td><td></td></th<>		-			Category	Category	Category											
No. of the Shareholder, (t) Shareholder, (t) we quity shares held (V) 60 48 1 211 1 4 141 No. of Thy paid up quity shares held (V) 363529 15079 250 232580 78435 4318 29852 No. Of thurses up quity shares held (V) Image: Shares held (V) Imag	Name of the																	
Shareholder (f) 60 45 1 211 1 1 4 141 No. of fully paid up equity harder held (V) 363529 15079 250 232580 78435 4318 29852 No. Of Flatty shares held (V) Image: Single	PAN (II)																	
up equity shares hold (VY) S3529 J5079 250 222580 78435 4318 29852 No. Of Party paid up equity shares hold (V) Image: Simple shares up equity shares hold (V) Image: Simple shares shares (SMR)		60	48	1	211	1	4	141										
up equity shares lod (V)Image shares maderlying Recepter (V)Image shares shares maderlying Recepter (V)Image shares shares shares bald (V)Image shares shares shares (V)Image shares shares (V)Image shares shares (V) <thimage shares<br=""></thimage> shares (V)Image shar	up equity shares	363529	15079	250	232580	78435	4318	29852										
underlying Receipts (V)IIIIIITotal no.slawes hold (V)3635291507925023258078435431829852Shareholding as a sport SCR, Ro sport Scaledulated as per SCR, Ro (V) (V) (V)3.6622.2300.460Shareholding as a sport SCR, Ro Sport Scaledulated sport SCR, Ro (VIII) As a (SGR)0.2303.6221.220.070.46Shareholding as a sport SCR, Ro Sport SCR, Ro Sport SCR, Ro Sport SCR, Ro Sport SCR, Ro Scaledulated Sport SCR, Ro Sport SC	up equity shares																	
bidd (V) = (V) is0329 15079 250 232580 78435 4318 29852 Sharcholding as a word (V) + (V) is04 0.23 0 <	underlying Depository																	
% of chain o. of shares (AFB+C2)5.660.23003.621.220.070.46Number of Voires (AFB+C2)36329150792502325807843543189852Class eg: X363291507925023258078435431829852Total sa % of colad Voing right 	held $(VII) = (IV)+$	363529	15079	250	232580	78435	4318	29852										
Class eg: X 363529 15079 250 232580 78435 4318 29852 Class eg:y Image: Class eg: Y	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	5.66	0.23	0	3.62	1.22	0.07	0.46										
Class egry Image: state stress of the stress (XII) Image: state stress (XIII) Image: state stress (XIII) I	Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securitie	es (IX)														
Total 363529 15079 250 232580 78435 4318 29852 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.66 0.23 0 3.62 1.22 0.07 0.46 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X)	Class eg: X	363529	15079	250	232580	78435	4318	29852										
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.66 0.23 0 3.62 1.22 0.07 0.46 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) <td>Class eg:y</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	Class eg:y																	
Total Voting rights 5.66 0.23 0 3.62 1.22 0.07 0.46 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities and No. Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) </td <td>Total</td> <td>363529</td> <td>15079</td> <td>250</td> <td>232580</td> <td>78435</td> <td>4318</td> <td>29852</td>	Total	363529	15079	250	232580	78435	4318	29852										
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)Image: Ample and Amp		5.66	0.23	0	3.62	1.22	0.07	0.46										
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: Constraint of the securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Constraint of the securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)Image: Constraint of th	Underlying Outstanding convertible																	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Shareholding as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)Image: Shareholding as a 0.23Image: Shareholding as a 0Image: Shareholding as a 3.62Image: Shareholding as a 0.07Image: Shareholding as a 0.07Number of Locket in shares (XII)Image: Shareholding as a 0Image:	Underlying Outstanding																	
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)0.2303.621.220.070.46Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)																	
	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	5.66	0.23	0	3.62	1.22	0.07	0.46										
No. (a)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)																
	No. (a)																	

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	361243	15079	250	232580	78345	4318	29416			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8		
Category	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	467	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	724143	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	724143	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	11.26	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	100	724143	
Class eg:y			
Total	100	724143	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	11.26	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	11.26	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	721331	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			